Details of all consultancies and contractors including:

e consultants/contractors engaged

* services provided

¢ expenditure committed to for each engagement

Supplier

Description

9

Total expenditure
approved (ex GST] ..

Votar Partners Pty Ltd

Women's Information & Referral Exchange Incorporated
Sayers Advisory Pty Ltd

Mesh Livable Urban Communities Pty Ltd (Mesh Planning)
Sayers Advisory Pty Ltd

Acil Allen Consulting Pty Ltd

PricewaterhouseCoopers Consulting (Australia) Pty Limited
Pitcher Partners Consulting Pty Ltd

Pitcher Partners Consulting Pty Ltd

Cube Group Management Consulting

Mercer Consulting (Australia) Pty Ltd

CKI Group Pty Ltd

Mesh Livable Urban Communities Pty Ltd (Mesh Planning)
Board Matters Pty Ltd

Work In Teams Pty Ltd

Sayers Advisory Pty Ltd

Redink Planning

Work In Teams Pty Ltd

PricewaterhouseCoopers Consulting (Australia) Pty Limited

Info Mgmt Framework Review

Gender Equity Act Consultation and Implementation
Streamlined Planning Instrument and Processes

PSP Guidelines finalisation

Place Infrastructure Compact Advice

SFG program review and update, Variation 1 - Additional work job value
Financial Sustainability Review

VPA IT Systems Review

Pitcher Partners Sharepoint Implementation Review
VPA Strategy Day and workshops

Excecutive renumeration review

Project Management Software Development

PSP Guidelines engagement

VPA Board evaluation review

Hybrid Working Program

Streamlining Planning Instrument & Processes

Generally in accordance training, Generally in Accordance & Model Conditio

Getting the Values Off The Wall Project
VPA Sustainable Funding Model

66,300.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
57,500.00
52,500.00
46,192.73
40,000.00
39,500.00
33,000.00
24,500.00
23,000.00
20,690.00
19,746.00
18,450.00
17,400.00
17,040.00
16,530.00
14,300.00
11,547.09




