## Details of all consultancies and contractors including:

- consultants/contractors engaged
- services provided
- expenditure committed to for each engagement

Supplier	Description	Total expenditure approved (ex GST) ↓↓
Votar Partners Pty Ltd	Info Mgmt Framework Review	66,300.00
Women's Information & Referral Exchange Incorporated	Gender Equity Act Consultation and Implementation	60,000.00
Sayers Advisory Pty Ltd	Streamlined Planning Instrument and Processes	60,000.00
Mesh Livable Urban Communities Pty Ltd (Mesh Planning)	PSP Guidelines finalisation	57,500.00
Sayers Advisory Pty Ltd	Place Infrastructure Compact Advice	52,500.00
Acil Allen Consulting Pty Ltd	SFG program review and update, Variation 1 - Additional work job value	46,192.73
PricewaterhouseCoopers Consulting (Australia) Pty Limited	Financial Sustainability Review	40,000.00
Pitcher Partners Consulting Pty Ltd	VPA IT Systems Review	39,500.00
Pitcher Partners Consulting Pty Ltd	Pitcher Partners Sharepoint Implementation Review	33,000.00
Cube Group Management Consulting	VPA Strategy Day and workshops	24,500.00
Mercer Consulting (Australia) Pty Ltd	Excecutive renumeration review	23,000.00
CKI Group Pty Ltd	Project Management Software Development	20,690.00
Mesh Livable Urban Communities Pty Ltd (Mesh Planning)	PSP Guidelines engagement	19,746.00
Board Matters Pty Ltd	VPA Board evaluation review	18,450.00
Work In Teams Pty Ltd	Hybrid Working Program	17,400.00
Sayers Advisory Pty Ltd	Streamlining Planning Instrument & Processes	17,040.00
Redink Planning	Generally in accordance training, Generally in Accordance & Model Conditio	16,530.00
Work In Teams Pty Ltd	Getting the Values Off The Wall Project	14,300.00
PricewaterhouseCoopers Consulting (Australia) Pty Limited	VPA Sustainable Funding Model	11,547.09